
  

 

 

 

 

Our mission is to provide quality education in a safe, nurturing environment 

Rachelle Cook, Superintendent * 7400 North St, Alanson, MI 49706 * Phone 231-548-2261 * Fax 231-548-2165 

 Board of Education Members  

 

 President- Becky Babcock 

o bbabcock@alansonvikings.net 

 

 Vice-President- Marissa Larson 

o mlarson@alansonvikings.net 

 

 Secretary- Jason Losey 

jlosey@alansonvikings.net 

 

 Treasurer- Courtney Lewis 

o clewis@alansonvikings.net 

 

 Trustee- Megan Osier 

o mosier@alansonvikings.net 

 

 Trustee- Denneen Smith 

o dsmith@alansonvikings.net 

 

 Trustee- Jennifer Temple 

o jtemple@alansonvikings.net 
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